600 NE Grand Ave.
Portland, OR 97232-2736

Metro | Agenda

MEETING:
DATE:
DAY:
TIME:
PLACE:

JOINT MERC & METRO COUNCIL WORK SESSION
February 16, 2010

Tuesday

2:00 PM

Metro Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2:00 PM

2:10 PM

2:15PM

2:20PM

2:30PM

2:40PM

2:50PM

3:05PM

4:00 PM

1.

www.oregonmetro.gov

OPENING COMMENTS/INTRODUCTIONS President Bragdon
Chair Leary

EXPECTATIONS FOR MEETING Jordan

BRIEFING

Financial and strategic opportunities/challenges for:

--Portland Center for the Performing Arts (PCPA) Williams

--Oregon Convention Center (OCC) Blosser

--Portland Metropolitan Exposition Center (Expo) Bailey

STATUS REPORT ON MERC/METRO BUSINESS PRACTICES Jordan

STUDY Robinson

Twete

COUNCILOR & COMMISSIONER COMMENTS/QUESTIONS/
DISCUSSION

ADJOURN



