

MEETING: JOINT MERC & METRO COUNCIL WORK SESSION

DATE: February 16, 2010

DAY: Tuesday TIME: 2:00 PM

PLACE: Metro Council Chamber

## CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2:00 PM	1.	OPENING COMMENTS/INTRODUCTIONS	President Bragdon Chair Leary
2:10 PM	2.	EXPECTATIONS FOR MEETING	Jordan
2:15 PM	3.	BRIEFING Financial and strategic opportunities/challenges for:	
2:20PM		Portland Center for the Performing Arts (PCPA)	Williams
2:30PM		Oregon Convention Center (OCC)	Blosser
2:40PM		Portland Metropolitan Exposition Center (Expo)	Bailey
2:50PM	4.	STATUS REPORT ON MERC/METRO BUSINESS PRACTI STUDY	<b>CES</b> Jordan Robinson Twete
3:05PM	5.	COUNCILOR & COMMISSIONER COMMENTS/QUESTION DISCUSSION	NS/
4:00 PM	6.	ADJOURN	